12200044465

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(,	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
•		
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
	(bocament Namber)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status
Canalal Lastorations to	- Filing Officer	
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer.	

Office Use Only



400414170114

09/01/23--0100(--001 ***....

1023 SEP -1 AM 8:38 TECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

AH 8: 38

TALLAHASSEE PLORIDA

SEP - 1 2013

MT - 1 AM 7: 18

DocuSign Envelope ID: EEB19842-A28F-4804-9547-38427ED5C380 COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			•
Fletch Wat	er Sports LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Fletch Water Sports LLC Name of Limited Liability Company neclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Michael Knapp Name of Person Firm/Company 355 East Shipwreck Address Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 City/State and Zip Code 30ayachtcharters@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) arther information concerning this matter, please call: tatel Knapp Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number seed is a check for the following amount: Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Mailling Address: Street Address:		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Michael Knapp		
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	355 East Shipwreck		
	Santa Rosa Beach, FL 324		
	<u>-</u>		
For further information of			ancanon)
Michael Knapp		at (
Name o	of Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Mailing Addre Registration		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration S	Section
Division of C	Corporations	Division of C	orporations
P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,		The Centre of 2415 N. Mon	Tallahassee roe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

DocuSign Envelope ID: EEB19842-A2BF-4B04-9547-38427ED5C380 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

FILED

2022 CED 1

Fletch Water Sports LLC			2053 2Fb -1	AM 8: 38
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on liability Company)	our records.) DECRETARY	OF CTATE
The Anister of Occasional Constitution I instead I in	hilibr Company	were filed on 09/16/2	TALLAHAS	OF STATE SEE Fl
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	ющу Сопрану	were med on		and assigned
Florida document number L.22000404655	<u> </u>			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	lity company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ıble:	355 E Shipwreck		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	(ADDRESS)	Santa Rosa Beach, F	TL 32459	
			 	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		355 E Shipwreck		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE E	<u>80X)</u>	Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459		
		. 4.4	.d44b.	- of the new registered
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address		idaress on our recor	as, enter the nam	e of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	Michael Knapp			
New Registered Office Address:	355 E Shipwree	ck .		
	Enter Florida street address			
	Santa Rosa Beach, FL		, Florida <u>^{32.}</u>	459
		City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	egistered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the re company has been notified in writing of this company	er and complete tered agent as p egistered office	performance of my provided for in Chap	duties, and I am f oter 605, F.S. Or,	amiliar with and if this document is
		This is agreed by		
	II C	Atuliant Carry	Cignature of New Day	sistered August
	10 (1.1)	IPINP KCPISIEFEG APENI.	SIZHALUTE OF NEW KES	ISICI EU AZUII

DocuSign Envelope ID: EEB19842-A28F-4804-9547-38427ED5C380
II amenuing Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Michael Knapp	355 East Shipwreck	= Add
		Santa Rosa Beach FL 32459	□Remove
			□Change
MGR	Daniel Exline	216 Via Largo	□Add
		Santa Rosa Beach FL 32459	■Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Sharon Exline	216 Via Largo	
		Santa Rosa Beach FL 32459	≣Remove
			Change
AMBR	MBR Jeffrey Harness	138 Via Largo	
		Santa Rosa Beach FL 32459	
			□Change
AMBR	MBR Tamara Harness	138 Via Largo	□Add
		Santa Rosa Beach FL 32459	■Remove
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change

				
		···		
			<u> </u>	
				_
				
		. 		_
				
				
		<u> </u>		_ _ _
	2000			 _
				
Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date mus Note: If the date inserted in this ble document's effective date on the De	t be specific and cannot be prior ock does not meet the application.	to date of filing or more tha able statutory filing requ	(optional) n 90 days after filing.) Pursuar tirements, this date will not	nt to 605.0207 () be listed as th
ne record specifies a delayed effective ord is filed.	e date, but not an effective ti	me, at 12:01 a.m. on the	carlier of: (b) The 90th d	lay after the
Dated 9/1	2023	_·		
X			_	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee